
Florida Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
McKenna Green 100 
Hananeel Gregoire 100 
Aniyah Whayne 100 
Sophie Booe 100 
Rosie Kleine 105 
Emily Doolittle 105 
Kiera Partello 105 
Keana Bush 110 
Miayalee Ortiz Martinez 110 
Mariah Mills 110 
Camdyn Elliott 115 
Cameron Lord 115 
Beyonce' Espinosa 120 
Emily McIntosh 120 
Sarah Walsh 125 
Jasmine Serrano 125 
Willow White 125 
Kaitelynn Oliver 130 
Paola Ramirez 130 
Isis Severe 130 
Rachel Silva 130 
Kailani Barrientos 135 
Julianna Caisse 140 
Denalie Dauphin 140 
Ailee Briggs 140 
Kristy More 145 
Arianna Antoniou 145 
Shreevidya Rohini 155 
Mya Bethel 155 
Kendall Bibla 170 
Sofia Toledo 170 
Riley Lancaster 170 
TorRina Rushing 190 
Marcella Bonner 190 
Hazuki Sykes 207  

 



Florida Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 
 

FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
David Serrano 100 
RJ Phelan 106 
Joseph Handley 106 
Liam Davis 113 
Koa DeLoach 113 
Jarold Cristian Cervantes Beune 120 
Nathan Lyttle 120 
Lazaro Soto 120 
Kellen Mesina 120 
Lukah Zherka 126 
Marlo Clark 126 
Uy'Kwon Wimberly 126 
Malachi Ortiz 126 
Landon Quiroga 132 
Alex Giglietti 132 
Adaias Ortiz 132 
Jasper Croom 132 
Kael Seneca 132 
Jaden Weisgal 132 
Kase Hopper 138 
Jackson Bennett 138 
Andrew Taylor 138 
Jaiden Zajni 138 
Jayce Paridon 144 
Yianni Marinis 144 
Clinton Thompson Jr 144 
Marco Rivera 144 
Ivan Kyryianenko 144 
Charlie DeSena 150 
Jaiden Oliver 150 
Mason Basile 150 
Armand Williams 150 
Kawayran Vazquez 157 
Lucas Boe 157 
Atticus Dye 157 
James Kosza 157 



Zeno Moore 157 
Angel Prieto 165 
Husam Mustafa 165 
Kalias Nazario 165 
Willie White 165 
Drake Bonney 165 
Macullach Andrews 175 
Tre Driggett 175 
Connor Bonney 175 
Miguel Rojas 175 
Evanangelo Mercado 190 
Robert Kucharczk 190 
Raymond Shaw 190 
Myron Mendez 215 
Sebastian Morera 215 
Alexander Smith 215 
Jacob Levy 285 
Luis Jimenez 285 
Michael Mocco 285 
Jakari Johnson 285 
Blake Elder 285 

 
Florida Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
David Serrano 100 
Joseph Handley 106 
RJ Phelan 106 
Koa DeLoach 113 
Preston Neufeld 120 
Jarold Cristian Cervantes Beune 120 
Lazaro Soto 120 
Everett Stephens 120 
Uy'Kwon Wimberly 126 
Lukah Zherka 126 
Malachi Ortiz 126 
Marlo Clark 126 
Jasper Croom 132 
Landon Quiroga 132 



Jaden Weisgal 132 
Kael Seneca 132 
James Aguilar 132 
Alex Giglietti 132 
Bekim Zherka 138 
Mathew Elyash 138 
Paul Cristafaro 138 
Jaiden Zajni 138 
Andrew Taylor 138 
Jackson Bennett 138 
Clinton Thompson Jr 144 
Ivan Kyryianenko 144 
Jayce Paridon 144 
Charlie DeSena 150 
Armand Williams 150 
Jaiden Oliver 150 
Mason Basile 150 
Lucas Boe 157 
Kawayran Vazquez 157 
James Kosza 157 
Atticus Dye 157 
Bear Bryant Siegal 165 
Willie White 165 
Drake Bonney 165 
Husam Mustafa 175 
Jonathon Morrison 175 
Miguel Rojas 175 
Macullach Andrews 175 
Connor Bonney 175 
Tre Driggett 175 
Evanangelo Mercado 190 
Raymond Shaw 190 
Myron Mendez 215 
Alexander Smith 215 
Sebastian Morera 215 
Luis Jimenez 285 
Blake Elder 285 

 


